
300

3
0
0

400

4
0
0

220

2
2
0

170

1
7
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

4
0

0,710 Kg/0,0025 m³

1,070 Kg/0,0045 m³

0,510 Kg/0,0015 m³

2,000 Kg/0,0068 m³

36 W36 W 110110°° 4300 lm4300 lm 3000 K3000 K 240374

4000 K4000 K 321660

25 W25 W 110110°° 2600 lm2600 lm 3000 K3000 K 138657

4000 K4000 K 321707

19 W19 W 110110°° 1950 lm1950 lm 3000 K3000 K 138640

4000 K4000 K 321745

13,5 W13,5 W 110110°° 1250 lm1250 lm 3000 K3000 K 138633

4000 K4000 K 321769

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Driver ON/OFF includedDriver ON/OFF included

Source

Power

Driver included

Drivers available

CCT

CRI

LED life

LED SMD

13,5W / 36W

On/Off

No

3000 K / 4000 K

≥80

25.000 h

Insulation class

IP

Material

II

20

Steel

Diffusive ceiling lamp for indoor 
ceiling or wall installation, suitable 
for general and uniform lighting. 
Varnished steel body with white 
finish, plastic diffuser. Integrated 
LED source, available in 4 different 
powers. LED useful life  17.500 h ; 
protection IP20, insulation class II.

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

PowerPower BeamBeam LumenLumen CCTCCT FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

276

Universal Square new

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

LED SMD

277
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